



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 005 **Contract ID:** 0173-0423 **Counties:** VARIOUS DISTRICT
3
Letting Date: November 14, 2012 2:00 pm **District(s):** New Haven
Contract Time: CD - 201 Days

Contract Description: INSTALLATION OF BRIDGE DECK JOINTS IN DISTRICT 3

Project(s):

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	New England Road, Inc.	\$1,536,085.00	100.00%
2	Dynamic Surface Applications, LTD.	\$1,567,084.38	102.02%
3	Costello Industries, Inc.	\$1,793,000.00	116.73%
4	Santoro, Inc.	\$2,069,983.50	134.76%
5	Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	\$2,128,650.00	138.58%
6	Ralph Camputaro & Son Excavating, Inc.	\$2,198,915.00	143.15%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0173-0423

Counties: VARIOUS DISTRICT 3

Letting Date: November 14, 2012

District(s): New Haven

Call Order: 005

Project(s):

Contract Time: CD - 201 Days

Contract Description: INSTALLATION OF BRIDGE DECK JOINTS IN DISTRICT 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) New England Road, Inc.		(2) Dynamic Surface Applications, LTD.		(3) Costello Industries, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0010	0100500	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
CONSTRUCTION COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **		est.						
0020	0520036	4,049.000	185.00000	749,065.00	251.33000	1,017,635.17	250.00000	1,012,250.00
ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **		c.f.						
0030	0970006	30,000.000	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00
TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **		est.						
0040	0970007	160.000	12.00000	1,920.00	58.44000	9,350.40	1.00000	160.00
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **		hr						
0050	0971001	(1.000)	540,000.00000	540,000.00	395,242.03000	395,242.03	536,950.00000	536,950.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **		LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Road, Inc.		(2) Dynamic Surface Applications, LTD.		(3) Costello Industries, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0060	0975002 (1.000)	190,000.00000	190,000.00	66,000.00000	66,000.00	179,000.00000	179,000.00
	MOBILIZATION LS						
0070	0976002 500.000	0.10000	50.00	0.85000	425.00	1.00000	500.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY day						
0080	0978002 130.000	10.00000	1,300.00	90.58000	11,775.40	45.00000	5,850.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM ea.						
0090	0979003 4.000	10.00000	40.00	122.72000	490.88	110.00000	440.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III ea. ** See Special Provisions **						
0100	0981100 40.000	100.00000	4,000.00	43.24000	1,729.60	45.00000	1,800.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE ea.						
0110	1130000 360.000	1.00000	360.00	15.54000	5,594.40	5.00000	1,800.00
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW day						
0120	1131002 200.000	1.00000	200.00	40.91000	8,182.00	20.00000	4,000.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions ** day						
0130	1220013 550.000	3.00000	1,650.00	9.29000	5,109.50	5.00000	2,750.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions ** s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) New England Road, Inc.		(2) Dynamic Surface Applications, LTD.		(3) Costello Industries, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0140	1806200	2,500.000			4.22000	10,550.00		
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE		hr						
BB	1							
0150	1806200-02	2,500.000	5.00000	12,500.00			5.00000	12,500.00
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE		hr						
BB	2							
Section Totals:				\$1,536,085.00		\$1,567,084.38		\$1,793,000.00
Contract Totals				\$1,536,085.00		\$1,567,084.38		\$1,793,000.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) Santoro, Inc.		(5) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(6) Ralph Camputaro & Son Excavating, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member: